RE 51450, Edition: 2025-12, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Maintenance
indicators for Hengst
Filter
RE 51450
Edition: 2025-12
Replaced: 2021-04 Type WE and WO
Features

1) Only in combination with D01 - 450 bar/2.2 bar and D01-450 bar/5 bar and D01 VA
2) Only in combination with FKM or EPDM seal
Order example: WO-D01-2,2-M-450
Material no.: 1009240B
Other versions available on request
Maintenance indicators | WE; WO 3/14
RE 51450, Edition: 2025-12, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Ordering code
Mechanical optical maintenance indicator
Material numbers of the mechanical-optical maintenance indicators – Pressure differential
Material no. Type Switching pressure
in bar [psi]
Tolerance
in bar [psi]
Material Maximum operating pressure in
bar [psi]
1000526B WO-D01-5,0-M-450
5.0 [72.5] ±0.5 [7.3]
brass up to 450 [6527]
1000531B WO-D01-5,0-V-450
1009242B WO-D01-8,0-M-450
8.0 [116] ±0.8 [11.6]
1009241B WO-D01-8,0-V-450
1009240B WO-D01-2,2-M-450
2.2 [31.9] ±0.3 [4.4]
1009239B WO-D01-2,2-V-450
1000525B WO-D01-2,2-M-160
2.2 [31.9] ±0.3 [4.4]
Aluminium up to 160 [2321]
1000530B WO-D01-2,2-V-160
1009238B WO-D01-1,5-M-160
1.5 [21.8] ±0.2 [2.9]
1009237B WO-D01-1,5-V-160
1009236B WO-D01-0,8-M-160
0.8 [11.6] ±0.15 [2.2]
1009235B WO-D01-0,8-V-160
1017017B  WO-D01-2,2-V-450-VA
2.2 [31.9] ±0.3 [4.4]
Stainless steel up to 450 [6527]
1017244B WO-D01-2,2-E-450-VA
1016682B WO-D01-5,0-V-450-VA
5.0 [72.5] ±0.5 [7.3]
1017243B WO-D01-5,0-E-450-VA
Material numbers of the mechanical-optical maintenance indicators – Back pressure
Material no. Type Switching pressure
in bar [psi]
Tolerance
in bar [psi]
Material Maximum operating pressure in
bar [psi]
1000524B WO-S01-2,2-M-10
2.2 [31.9] ±0.3 [4.4]
Aluminium up to 10 [145]
1000529B WO-S01-2,2-V-10
1009234B WO-S01-1,5-M-10
1.5 [21.8] ±0.2 [2.9]
1009233B WO-S01-1,5-V-10
1009232B WO-S01-0,8-M-10
0.8 [11.6] ±0.15 [2.2]
1009231B WO-S01-0,8-V-10
1009230B WO-S01-2,2-M-10-PA
2.2 [31.9]
± 0.44 [6.4]
PA6.6 up to 10 [145]
1009229B WO-S01-2,2-V-10-PA ± 0.3 [4.4]
4/14 WE; WO | Maintenance indicators
Hengst Filtration GmbH, RE 51450, Edition: 2025-12
Ordering code